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1a 1. EB Araz Deniz denizaraz@gmx.de
2. EB Morgenstern Martin morgenstern78@gmx.de

1b 1. EB Göttlicher Nina nani86@web.de
2. EB Scherer Sylwia sylwiascherer1009@gmx.de

1c 1. EB Grund Julia junker.julia@gmail.com
2. EB Karr Katja karr.katja@gmail.com

1d 1. EB Becker Ariane ariane-becker@live.de
2. EB Köhler Tanja koehler09@arcor.de

2a 1. EB Böttiger Michelle michelle.boettiger@gmx.de
2. EB Burjan Viktoria viktoria.burjan@gmx.net

2b 1. EB Zimmermann Sabine sabinezimmermann2401@gmail.com
2. EB Jeitner Conny j.conny@gmx.de

2c 1. EB Heidenreich Anna anna-heidenreich@gmx.de
2. EB Geipert Nora nora.geipert@gmx.de

3a 1. EB Kissel Tamara tamara.kissel@web.de
2. EB Rohde Angelika gelika79@web.de

3b 1. EB Hölzel Denise denise-klinger@freenet.de
2. EB Claus Christiane chrissy.feldi@gmx.de

3c 1. EB Walla Angelique angelique.walla@yahoo.com
2. EB Seck Torsten tseck.ts@gmail.com

4a 1. EB Wienold Katja katja.wienold@t-online.de EB-Vorsitzender
2. EB Jahn Angela angela_jahn@gmx.net stellv. EB-Vorsitzende

4b 1. EB Fischer Dorothea dorisbarylla@web.de
2. EB Winkelmann Nadine nadine.winkelmann86@gmx.net

4c 1. EB Özdemir Ilknur ilknur-19@hotmail.de
2. EB Becker Ariane ariane-becker@live.de
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